CT1premium.
industrial.
products.
P.  718 .9 2 7.0 0 0 9 |  6 0 0 N .  K i lbou r n  C h icago ,  I L  6 0 6 24 |  w w w.cambr idge resources .com
CABLE TIES
premium
industrial
products

Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CT4-18M9 4 (100) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.9 (22) 1,000 25 Natural
CT4-18C9 4 (100) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.9 (22) 100 250 Natural
CT4-18M0W 4 (100) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.9 (22) 1,000 25 UV Black
CT4-18C0W 4 (100) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.9 (22) 100 250 UV Black
CT5-18M9 5.5 (140) 0.10 (2.4) 18 1.3 (22) 1,000 25 Natural
CT5-18C9 5.5 (140) 0.10 (2.4) 18 1.3 (22) 100 250 Natural
CT5-18M0W 5.5 (140) 0.10 (2.4) 18 1.3 (22) 1,000 25 UV Black
CT5-18C0W 5.5 (140) 0.10 (2.4) 18 1.3 (22) 100 250 UV Black
CT8-18M9 8 (200) 0.10 (2.4) 18 2.1 (53) 1,000 20 Natural
CT8-18C9 8 (200) 0.10 (2.4) 18 2.1 (53) 100 200 Natural
CT8-18M0W 8 (200) 0.10 (2.4) 18 2.1 (53) 1,000 20 UV Black
CT8-18C0W 8 (200) 0.10 (2.4) 18 2.1 (53) 100 200 UV Black
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CT6-40M9 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (33) 1,000 25 Natural
CT6-40C9 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (33) 100 250 Natural
CT6-40M0W 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (33) 1,000 25 UV Black
CT6-40C0W 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (33) 100 250 UV Black
CT8-40M9 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.0 (52) 1,000 20 Natural
CT8-40C9 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.0 (52) 100 200 Natural
CT8-40M0W 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.0 (52) 1,000 20 UV Black
CT8-40C0W 8 (200) 0.14 (3.6) 40 2.0 (52) 100 200 UV Black
CT11-40M9 11.5 (300) 0.14 (3.6) 40 3.0 (76) 1,000 10 Natural
CT11-40C9 11.5 (300) 0.14 (3.6) 40 3.0 (76) 100 100 Natural
CT11-40M0W 11.5 (300) 0.14 (3.6) 40 3.0 (76) 1,000 10 UV Black
CT11-40C0W 11.5 (300) 0.14 (3.6) 40 3.0 (76) 100 100 UV Black

Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CT7-50C9 7.5 (190) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.8 (46) 100 100 Natural
CT7-50C0W 7.5 (190) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.8 (46) 100 100 UV Black
CT8-50M9 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) 1,000 10 Natural
CT8-50C9 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) 100 100 Natural
CT8-50M0W 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) 1,000 10 UV Black
CT8-50C0W 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) 100 100 UV Black
CT11-50M9 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.8 (70) 1,000 5 Natural
CT11-50H9 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.8 (70) 500 10 Natural
CT11-50C9 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.8 (70) 1,000 5 Natural
CT11-50M0W 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.8 (70) 1,000 5 UV Black
CT11-50H0W 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.8 (70) 500 10 UV Black
CT11-50C0W 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.8 (70) 100 50 UV Black
CT14-50M9 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) 1,000 5 Natural
CT14-50H9 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) 500 10 Natural
CT14-50C9 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) 100 50 Natural
CT14-50M0W 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) 1,000 5 UV Black
CT14-50H0W 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) 500 10 UV Black
CT14-50C0W 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) 100 50 UV Black
CT17-50C9 17 (430) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.3 (110) 100 50 Natural
CT17-50C0W 17 (430) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.3 (110) 100 50 UV Black
CT24-50C9 24 (610) 0.19 (4.8) 50 7.7 (180) 100 40 Natural
CT24-50C0W 24 (610) 0.19 (4.8) 50 7.7 (180) 100 40 UV Black
CT36-50K9 36 (920) 0.19 (4.8) 50 10.3 (263) 50 20 Natural
CT36-50K0W 36 (920) 0.19 (4.8) 50 10.3 (263) 50 20 UV Black
CA
BL
E
TI

Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CT8-120C9 8 (200) 0.30 (7.6) 120 2.0 (50) 100 30 Natural
CT8-120C0W 8 (200) 0.30 (7.6) 120 2.0 (50) 100 30 UV Black
CT11-120C9 11.5 (300) 0.30 (7.6) 120 3.0 (76) 100 20 Natural
CT11-120C0W 11.5 (300) 0.30 (7.6) 120 3.0 (76) 100 20 UV Black
CT14-120C9 14.5 (370) 0.30 (7.6) 120 4.0 (102) 100 20 Natural
CT14-120C0W 14.5 (370) 0.30 (7.6) 120 4.0 (102) 100 20 UV Black
CT17-120C9 17 (430) 0.30 (7.6) 120 4.8 (123) 100 20 Natural
CT17-120C0W 17 (430) 0.30 (7.6) 120 4.8 (123) 100 20 UV Black
CT21-120C9 21 (530) 0.30 (7.6) 120 5.5 (140) 100 20 Natural
CT21-120C0W 21 (530) 0.30 (7.6) 120 5.5 (140) 100 20 UV Black
All Cambridge™ cable ties
feature our
bent tip design
for a smooth insertion in

Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CT17-175C9 17 (430) 0.35 (9) 175 4.3 (110) 100 10 Natural
CT17-175C0W 17 (430) 0.35 (9) 175 4.3 (110) 100 10 UV Black
CT21-175K9 21 (530) 0.35 (9) 175 5.5 (140) 50 10 Natural
CT21-175K0W 21 (530) 0.35 (9) 175 5.5 (140) 50 10 UV Black
CT24-175K9 24.5 (630) 0.35 (9) 175 7.1 (180) 50 10 Natural
CT24-175K0W 24.5 (630) 0.35 (9) 175 7.1 (180) 50 10 UV Black
CT32-175K9 32.5 (830) 0.35 (9) 175 9.4 (239) 50 10 Natural
CT32-175K0W 32.5 (830) 0.35 (9) 175 9.4 (239) 50 10 UV Black
CT36-175K9 36 (920) 0.35 (9) 175 10.3 (263) 50 10 Natural
CT36-175K0W 36 (920) 0.35 (9) 175 10.3 (263) 50 10 UV Black
CT48-175K9 48 (1220) 0.35 (9) 175 14.4 (365) 50 10 Natural
CT48-175K0W 48 (1220) 0.35 (9) 175 14.4 (365) 50 10 UV Black
CT48-175X0W 48 (1220) 0.35 (9) 175 14.4 (365) 25 20 UV Black
CT53-175X9 53 (1370) 0.35 (9) 175 16.2 (412) 25 20 Natural
CT53-175X0W 53 (1370) 0.35 (9) 175 16.2 (412) 25 20 UV Black
CT60-175K9 60 (1530) 0.35 (9) 175 18.1 (460) 50 10 Natural
CT60-175K0W 60 (1530) 0.35 (9) 175 18.1 (460) 50 10 UV Black
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CT36-175K0W-C 36 (920) 0.35 (9) 175 10.3 (263) 50 10 UV Black
CT48-175X0W-C 48 (1220) 0.35 (9) 175 14.4 (365) 25 20 UV Black
CT53-175X0W-C 53 (1370) 0.35 (9) 175 16.2 (412) 25 20 UV Black
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CT9-250X9* 9 (230) 0.5 (12.7) 250 2.0 (50) 25 40 Natural
CT9-250X0W* 9 (230) 0.5 (12.7) 250 2.0 (50) 25 40 UV Black
CT18-250X9* 18.5 (480) 0.5 (12.7) 250 4.7 (120) 25 40 Natural
CT18-250X0W* 18.5 (480) 0.5 (12.7) 250 4.7 (120) 25 40 UV Black
CT23-250X9* 23 (580) 0.5 (12.7) 250 6.0 (152) 25 40 Natural
CT23-250X0W* 23 (580) 0.5 (12.7) 250 6.0 (152) 25 40 UV Black
CT29-250X9* 29 (730) 0.5 (12.7) 250 8.0 (204) 25 20 Natural
CT29-250X0W* 29 (730) 0.5 (12.7) 250 8.0 (204) 25 20 UV Black
CT35-250X9* 35 (880) 0.5 (12.7) 250 9.8 (250) 25 20 Natural
CT35-250X0W* 35 (880) 0.5 (12.7) 250 9.8 (250) 25 20 UV Black
CT40-250X9* 40 (1030) 0.5 (12.7) 250 11.5 (292) 25 20 Natural
CT40-250X0W* 40 (1030) 0.5 (12.7) 250 11.5 (292) 25 20 UV Black
*May require extended lead times
H
E
A

Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CTHS4-18C9 4 (100) 0.09 (2.4) 18 0.9 (23) 100 50 Natural
CTHS4-18C0W 4 (100) 0.09 (2.4) 18 0.9 (23) 100 50 UV Black
CTHS8-18C9 8 (200) 0.09 (2.4) 18 2.0 (51) 100 50 Natural
CTHS8-18C0W 8 (200) 0.09 (2.4) 18 2.0 (51) 100 50 UV Black
CTHS6-40C9 6 (155) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.4 (35) 100 50 Natural
CTHS6-40C0W 6 (155) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.4 (35) 100 50 UV Black
CTHS7-50M9 7 (186) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.7 (45) 1,000 5 Natural
CTHS7-50C9 7 (186) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.7 (45) 100 50 Natural
CTHS7-50M0W 7 (186) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.7 (45) 1,000 5 UV Black
CTHS7-50C0W 7 (186) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.7 (45) 100 50 UV Black
CTHS11-50C9 11 (295) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.2 (81) 100 50 Natural
CTHS11-50C0W 11 (295) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.2 (81) 100 50 UV Black
CTHS14-50C9 14 (361) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.9 (100) 100 50 Natural CA
BL
E
TI
ES

Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
SCREW
SIZE
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CTM4-18C9 4 (110) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.9 (22) #5 100 100 Natural
CTM4-18C0W 4 (110) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.9 (22) #5 100 100 UV Black
CTM6-40C9 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (32) #8 100 100 Natural
CTM6-40C0W 6 (150) 0.14 (3.6) 40 1.3 (32) #8 100 100 UV Black
CTM8-50C9 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) #12 100 100 Natural
CTM8-50C0W 8 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.0 (50) #12 100 100 UV Black
CTM11-50C9 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.0 (76) #12 100 50 Natural
CTM11-50C0W 11 (280) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.0 (76) #12 100 50 UV Black
CTM14-50C9 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) #12 100 50 Natural
CTM14-50C0W 14.5 (370) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) #12 100 50 UV Black
CTM15-120C9 15 (380) 0.30 (7.6) 120 3.9 (98) 1/4" 100 20 Natural
CTM15-120C0W 15 (380) 0.30 (7.6) 120 3.9 (98) 1/4" 100 20 UV Black
HEADSTRONG™ continued
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CTHS14-50C0W 14 (361) 0.19 (4.8) 50 3.9 (100) 100 50 UV Black
CTHS15-50M9 15 (376) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.2 (107) 1,000 5 Natural
CTHS15-50C9 15 (376) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.2 (107) 100 50 Natural
CTHS15-50M0W 15 (376) 0.19 (4.8) 50 4.2 (107) 1,000 5 UV Black
CTHS28-110K9 28 (699) 0.28 (7.0) 110 8.0 (203) 50 10 Natural
CTHS28-110K0W 28 (699) 0.28 (7.0) 110 8.0 (203) 50 10 UV Black
CTHS15-120H9 15 (400) 0.39 (10) 120 4.3 (109) 500 10 Natural
CTHS15-120K9 15 (400) 0.39 (10) 120 4.3 (109) 50 100 Natural
CTHS15-120H0W 15 (400) 0.39 (10) 120 4.3 (109) 500 10 UV Black
CTHS15-120K0W 15 (400) 0.39 (10) 120 4.3 (109) 50 100 UV Black
CTHS18-120K9 18 (450) 0.39 (10) 120 4.9 (124) 50 10 Natural
CTHS18-120K0W 18 (450) 0.39 (10) 120 4.9 (124) 50 10 UV Black
FILE NO.
E257228
Cambridge™
screw mount

BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
HOLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
PANEL
THICKNESS
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CTP4-18C0W 4 (110) 0.10 (2.4) 18 1.1 (28) 0.189 (4.8) 0.094 (2.4) 100 50 UV Black
CTP5-30C0W 5 (130) 0.13 (3.2) 30 1.1 (28) 0.157 (4) 0.079 (2.0) 100 50 UV Black
CTP7-50C9 7.5 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.8 (45) 0.252 (6.4) 0.126 (3.2) 100 100 Natural
CTP7-50C0W 7.5 (200) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.8 (45) 0.252 (6.4) 0.126 (3.2) 100 100 UV Black
FILE NO.
E257228
SHOE TIES
DOUBLE HEADED

TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
SCREW
SIZE
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
A. FLAG TIE
CTID4-1-18C9 4.4 (112) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.7 (18) 1" X 0.3" 100 100 Natural
B. HORIZONTAL
CTID4-2-18C9 4 (100) 0.10 (2.4) 18 0.7 (18) 1" X 0.3" 100 100 Natural
C. VERTICAL
CTID7-3-50C9 7.5 (190) 0.19 (4.8) 50 1.8 (46) 0.5" X 1.1" 100 50 Natural
CTID11-3-50C9 10.6 (270) 0.19 (4.8) 50 2.6 (65) 0.5" X 1.1" 100 50 Natural
Easily identify
with the benefits
of Cambridge™
identification

Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BUNDLE
DIAMETER
Inches (mm)
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
COLOR
CTAH4-18C2 4 (100) 0.1 (2.5) 18 0.9 (22) 100 250 Red
CTAH8-50C2 8 (190) 0.2 (4.8) 50 1.8 (46) 100 100 Red
CTAH11-50C2 11.5 (300) 0.2 (4.8) 50 3.0 (76) 100 50 Red
CTAH14-50C2 14.5 (370) 0.2 (4.8) 50 4.0 (102) 100 50 Red
CTAH14-120C2 14.5 (370) 0.3 (7.6) 120 4.0 (102) 100 20 Red
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)

industrial.
products.
P.  718 .9 2 7.0 0 0 9 |  6 0 0 N .  K i lbou r n  C h icago ,  I L  6 0 6 24 |  w w w.cambr idge resources .com
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
CTSS6-100C 6 (150) 0.18 (4.6) 100 100 10
CTSS8-100C 8 (200) 0.18 (4.6) 100 100 10
CTSS14-100C 14 (350) 0.18 (4.6) 100 100 10
CTSS20-100C 20 (500) 0.18 (4.6) 100 100 10
CTSS26-100C 26 (650) 0.18 (4.6) 100 100 10
CTSS33-100C 33 (850) 0.18 (4.6) 100 100 10
CTSS47-100C 47 (1200) 0.18 (4.6) 100 100 10
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
FINISH BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
CTSS8-100C-MGC* 8 (200) 0.18 (4.6) 100 Coated 100 10
CTSS8-100C-MG* 8 (200) 0.18 (4.6) 100 Uncoated 100 10
CTSS8-250C-MGC* 8 (200) 0.31 (7.8) 250 Coated 100 10
CTSS8-250C-MG* 8 (200) 0.31 (7.8) 250 Uncoated 100 10
CTSS10-250C-MGC* 10 (250) 0.31 (7.8) 250 Coated 100 10
CTSS10-250C-MG* 10 (250) 0.31 (7.8) 250 Uncoated 100 10
CTSS14-100C-MGC* 14 (350) 0.18 (4.6) 100 Coated 100 10
CTSS14-100C-MG* 14 (350) 0.18 (4.6) 100 Uncoated 100 10
CTSS14-250C-MGC* 14 (350) 0.31 (7.8) 250 Coated 100 10
CTSS14-250C-MG* 14 (350) 0.31 (7.8) 250 Uncoated 100 10
CTSS18-450K-MGC* 18 (457) 0.63 (15.9) 450 Coated 50 10
CTSS24-450K-MGC* 24 (610) 0.63 (15.9) 450 Coated 50 10
CTSS30-450K-MGC* 30 (762) 0.63 (15.9) 450 Coated 50 10
ITEM # LENGTH
Inches (mm)
WIDTH
Inches (mm)
TENSILE
STRENGTH
lbs
BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
CTSS8-250C 8 (200) 0.31 (7.8) 250 100 10
CTSS10-250C 10 (250) 0.31 (7.8) 250 100 10
CTSS14-250C 14 (350) 0.31 (7.8) 250 100 10
CTSS20-250C 20 (500) 0.31 (7.8) 250 100 10
CTSS33-250C 33 (850) 0.31 (7.8) 250 100 10
CTSS47-250C 47 (1195) 0.31 (7.8) 250 100 10
STAINLESS STEEL 100
MARINE GRADE STAINLESS STEEL
STAINLESS STEEL 250
STAINLESS

CC5-7/8B 0.858 (21.8) 0.874 (22.2) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black 100 50
CC5-1-1/8 1.10 (27.9) 1.122 (28.5) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) Natural 100 50
CC5-1-1/8B 1.10 (27.9) 1.122 (28.5) 0.500 (12.7) 0.21 (5.3) UV Black 100 50
∙ Use with 18 lb
· No screw hole
∙ Use with 18 & 40 lb
· Screw size: #5
∙ Use with 18, 40, & 50 lb
· Screw size: #10
ITEM # SIZE
Inches (mm) COLOR BAG
QTY
CASE
QTY
# Bags
ACMB50C 0.50 (12.7) Natural 100 50
ACMB50C-0 0.50 (12.7) UV Black 100 50
ACMB75C 0.75 (19) Natural 100 50
ACMB75C-0 0.75 (19) UV Black 100 50
ACMB11C 1.1 (28) Natural 100 50
ACMB11C-0 1.1 (28) UV Black 100 50
SADDLE MOUNTS
CABLE CLAMPS
CABLE TIE MOUNTS
Cambridge™